
Office: (206) 935-7200
Cell: (206) 854-3931

chad@chaddierickx.com
seattle-west-seattle.windermere.com

Chad Dierickx
Windermere West Metro

Each data point is one month of activity. Data is from October 26, 2022.

All data from Northwest Multiple Listing Service®. InfoSparks © 2024 ShowingTime.

Median Sales Price

King: Residential
1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020 1-2021 1-2022

$0.5M

$0.6M

$0.7M

$0.8M

$0.9M

$1.0M

$1.1M
King


